Starlight Technology
For challenging low-light conditions, Dahua's Starlight Ultra-low Light
Technology offers the best in light sensitivity, capturing color in vivid
detail, even in lighting as low as 0.005 lux. The camera uses a set of
optical features to balance light throughout the scene, producing clear
images in dark environments.
Protection (IP66, TVS 6000 V)
IP66, TVS 6000 V lightning proof, surge protection, and voltage transient

Streaming Method Unicast/Multicast
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
2M Camera
DH-SD49225DB-HNY 2MP 25x Starlight IR Network PTZ
Camera
SD49225DB-HNY 2MP 25x Starlight IR Network PTZ
Camera
Accessories
PFB305W Wall Mount Bracket
DC12V/3A Power Adapter
PFA120 Mount Adapter
PFA111 Mount Adapter
PFB300C Ceiling Mount Bracket
PFB301C Ceiling Mount Bracket
PFA151 Corner �ount Bracket
PFB303S Parapet  Mount Bracket
PFB301S-E Plane Mount Bracket
PFA150 Pole Mount Bracket
Included:
Optional:
PFB305W